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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: FV1101
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118101

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Gilbert G Sanchez

Grace L Sanchez

7780 Military Rd
Woodbury MN 55129-9523
*881 AGATE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

EDMUND RICE'S THIRD ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 100 FT OF
LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3
BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,125.00
115.00
1.00
1.00

$1,125.00
$115.00
$20.00
$5.00

$1,265.00

30-29-22-42-0097

Wells Fargo Bank Na
1610 East St Andrews St
Santa Ana CA 92705-4931
*975 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$750.00 29-29-22-24-0158
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$890.00

Spero Properties Llc

475 Cleveland Ave N
Saint Paul MN 55104-5031
*1081 BURGESS ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 6/23/2011

RAMSEY COUNTY LOAN AND TRUST
COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION NO. 3
LOTS 47 AND LOT 48

** PLEASE NOTE **

Flow Valve

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$375.00 26-29-23-32-0117
$115.00

$20.00
$5.00

$515.00

Total Flow Valve: $2,250.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $345.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $60.00
Total Attorney Fee: $15.00
Project Total: $2,670.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $2,670.00

3 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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