9:20:21 7/19/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: FV1101 Ass Resolution #:	nt: 118101	Manager: TJT	Page 1
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Gilbert G Sanchez	EDMUND RICE'S THIRD ADDITION TO	Flow Valve	1.00	1,125.00	\$1,125.00	30-29-22-42-0097
Grace L Sanchez	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL N 100 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 & ALL OF LOT 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
7780 Military Rd	BLK 6	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
Woodbury MN 55129-9523		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*881 AGATE ST					\$1,265.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***			
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Wells Fargo Bank Na	FAIRVIEW ADDITION LOT 4 BLK 14	Flow Valve		750.00		29-29-22-24-0158
1610 East St Andrews St		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Santa Ana CA 92705-4931		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*975 BRADLEY ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$890.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***			
·	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Spero Properties Llc	RAMSEY COUNTY LOAN AND TRUST	Flow Valve		375.00	\$375.00	26-29-23-32-0117
475 Cleveland Ave N	COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION NO. 3 LOTS 47 AND LOT 48	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Saint Paul MN 55104-5031	LOTS 47 AND LOT 48	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*1081 BURGESS ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 1					\$515.00	
*Pending as of: 6/23/2011		*** Owner and Taxpaye	T ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	\$2,250.00					
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,230.00 \$345.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$60.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$15.00					
Project Total:	\$2,670.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
-						
Project Total:	\$2,670.00					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)